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1 39685 DURGA DUTT PATHAK 31 102800 34952 3600 1224 0 0 0 142576 15000 0 0 10000 120 750 50 40000 65920 76656
2 3330 GAYATRI DEVI 31 95500 32470 3600 1224 17190 0 0 149984 15000 0 0 40000 120 0 0 0 55120 94864
3 40439 VINEETA RAI 31 92700 31518 3600 1224 0 0 0 129042 15000 0 0 20000 60 560 50 0 35670 93372
4 8792 LAL BABU MAHATO 31 75400 25636 3600 1224 13572 14145 0 133577 9000 10104 14145 0 60 0 0 0 33309 100268
5 57356 RAVI KANT VERMA 31 60400 20536 1800 612 10872 11331 0 105551 4000 8094 11331 0 60 0 0 0 23485 82066
6 53691 SUSHEEL KUMAR 31 66000 22440 1800 612 11880 12382 0 115114 5000 8844 12382 0 60 0 0 0 26286 88828
7 56468 AVINASH PANDEY 31 73200 24888 7200 2448 13176 13732 0 134644 10000 9809 13732 0 60 0 0 0 33601 101043
8 46488 ASHUTOSH KUMAR PANDEY 31 68000 23120 3600 1224 0 12757 0 108701 5000 9112 12757 0 60 560 50 0 27539 81162
9 62075 BRIJESH KUMAR CHAURASIA 31 56900 19346 1800 612 10242 10674 0 99574 1000 7625 10674 0 60 0 0 0 19359 80215

10 51712 RACHNA GUPTA 31 73200 24888 3600 1224 13176 13732 0 129820 10000 9809 13732 0 60 0 0 0 33601 96219
11 19827 BINKTESH SINGH 31 76500 26010 1800 612 13770 14351 0 133043 12000 10251 14351 0 60 0 0 0 36662 96381
12 39944 SHAILENDRA KUMAR 31 82400 28016 3600 1224 14832 0 0 130072 7000 0 0 40000 60 0 0 0 47060 83012
13 48032 HEMLATA BHARTI 31 64100 21794 1800 612 11538 12025 0 111869 5000 8589 12025 0 60 0 0 0 25674 86195
14 68698 SANTOSH KUMAR GUPTA 31 55200 18768 1800 612 9936 10356 0 96672 4000 7397 10356 0 60 0 0 0 21813 74859
15 68289 AJIT SINGH 31 55200 18768 1800 612 0 10356 0 86736 2000 7397 10356 0 60 560 50 0 20423 66313
16 27304 SHRAVAN KUMAR 31 66000 22440 1800 612 11880 0 0 102732 7000 0 0 15000 60 0 0 0 22060 80672
17 52275 PALLAVI THAKUR 31 73200 24888 3600 1224 13176 13732 0 129820 10000 9809 13732 0 60 0 0 0 33601 96219
18 10799 P K ROY 31 78800 26792 1800 612 0 0 0 108004 12000 0 0 55000 60 560 50 0 67670 40334
19 55490 ANAND SRIVASTAVA 31 66000 22440 1800 612 11880 12382 0 115114 10000 8844 12382 0 60 0 0 0 31286 83828
20 25939 DURGAWATI TIWARI 31 83600 28424 1800 612 15048 0 0 129484 12000 0 0 7000 60 0 0 0 19060 110424
21 41765 YOGENDRA KUMAR PATHAK 31 81200 27608 1800 612 14616 0 0 125836 11000 0 0 25000 60 0 0 0 36060 89776
22 23675 NARENDRA PANDEY 31 76500 26010 1800 612 13770 0 0 118692 8000 0 0 55000 60 0 0 0 63060 55632
23 41915 RAJESH KR UPADHYAYA 31 74300 25262 1800 612 13374 0 0 115348 1000 0 0 35000 60 0 0 0 36060 79288
24 40834 DURGESH KUMAR SINGH 31 72100 24514 1800 612 12978 0 0 112004 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 60 111944
25 40023 ANANT PRASAD MISHRA 31 70000 23800 1800 612 12600 0 0 108812 9000 0 0 25000 60 0 0 0 34060 74752
26 11652 SHAMBHU NATH SINGH 31 66000 22440 1800 612 11880 0 0 102732 7000 0 0 17000 60 0 0 0 24060 78672
27 43587 V P PANDEY 31 70000 23800 3600 1224 12600 13132 0 124356 1000 9380 13132 0 60 560 50 0 24182 100174
28 60042 BRIJESH KUMAR SINGH 31 55200 18768 3600 1224 0 10356 0 89148 1000 7397 10356 0 60 560 50 0 19423 69725
29 78292 PRAGYA TIWARI 31 49000 16660 3600 1224 0 9192 0 79676 100 6566 9192 0 60 560 50 0 16528 63148
30 1398 PRADEEP KUMAR 31 81200 27608 1800 612 14616 0 0 125836 1000 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 1060 124776



31 1661 M P SINGH 31 68000 23120 1800 612 12240 0 0 105772 5000 0 0 25000 60 0 0 0 30060 75712
32 49511 POONAM GUPTA 31 62200 21148 1800 612 11196 11669 0 108625 7000 8335 11669 0 60 0 0 0 27064 81561
33 51652 MAHESH PRAJAPATI 31 66000 22440 1800 612 0 12382 0 103234 6000 8844 12382 0 60 560 50 0 27896 75338
34 56845 KULDEEP PAL 31 56900 19346 1800 612 10242 10674 0 99574 3000 7625 10674 0 60 0 0 0 21359 78215
35 48496 SURABHI SRIVASTAVA 31 60400 20536 1800 612 10872 11331 0 105551 4000 8094 11331 0 60 0 0 0 23485 82066
36 46637 JAY PRAKASH SHARMA 31 53600 18224 1800 612 9648 10055 0 93939 4000 7182 10055 0 60 0 0 0 21297 72642
37 30853 GEETA MISHRA 31 68000 23120 1800 612 12240 0 0 105772 6000 0 0 15000 60 0 0 0 21060 84712
38 10893 BRAJENDRA NATH UPADHYAY 31 66000 22440 1800 612 11880 0 0 102732 7000 0 0 15000 60 0 0 0 22060 80672
39 36812 MADHU SRIVASTAVA 31 66000 22440 1800 612 11880 0 0 102732 6000 0 0 5000 60 0 0 0 11060 91672
40 42014 NEELAM BHARTI 31 68000 23120 1800 612 0 0 0 93532 5000 0 0 20000 60 0 0 0 25060 68472
41 42012 MANORAMA MAURYA 31 64100 21794 1800 612 11538 0 0 99844 7000 0 0 6000 60 0 0 0 13060 86784
42 23663 SHOBHA PANDEY 31 68000 23120 1800 612 12240 0 0 105772 8000 0 0 15000 60 0 0 0 23060 82712
43 34729 DHARMENDRA SINGH 31 60400 20536 1800 612 10872 0 0 94220 7000 0 0 10000 60 0 0 0 17060 77160
44 9410 BABITA SINGH 31 52000 17680 1800 612 9360 9755 0 91207 3000 6968 9755 0 60 0 0 0 19783 71424
45 44991 GIRAJA SHANKAR 31 52000 17680 1800 612 0 9755 0 81847 3000 6968 9755 0 60 560 50 0 20393 61454
46 68181 RENU YADAV 31 41100 13974 1800 612 7398 7710 0 72594 500 5507 7710 0 60 0 0 0 13777 58817
47 45043 GEETA KUMARI 31 55200 18768 1800 612 9936 10356 0 96672 3000 7397 10356 0 60 0 0 0 20813 75859
48 48316 DEEPTI DWEVIDI 31 49000 16660 1800 612 8820 9192 0 86084 3000 6566 9192 0 60 0 0 0 18818 67266
49 68207 SH SATISH KUMAR MAURYA 31 41100 13974 1800 612 0 7710 0 65196 1000 5507 7710 0 60 560 50 0 14887 50309
50 78785 NAMITA GUPTA 31 38700 13158 1800 612 0 7260 0 61530 1000 5186 7260 0 60 560 50 6966 21082 40448
51 81419 NEETU GOND 31 38700 13158 1800 612 6966 7260 0 68496 500 5186 7260 0 60 0 0 0 13006 55490
52 78880 MANOJ KUMAR 31 38700 13158 3600 1224 6966 7260 0 70908 1000 5186 7260 0 60 0 0 0 13506 57402
53 49047 NIRAJ KUMAR MISHRA 31 49000 16660 1800 612 8820 9192 0 86084 2000 6566 9192 0 60 0 0 0 17818 68266
54 41829 RAJIV PANDEY 31 60400 20536 1800 612 10872 0 0 94220 5000 0 0 25000 60 0 0 0 30060 64160
55 41960 ARVIND KUMAR SINGH 31 42800 14552 1800 612 7704 0 700 68168 0 0 0 25000 30 0 0 0 25030 43138
56 79415 NASEER AHMAD KHAN 31 21700 7378 900 306 3906 4071 0 38261 0 2908 4071 0 30 0 0 0 7009 31252
57 40889 CHAUTHI RAM 31 39800 13532 1800 612 0 0 0 55744 0 0 0 20000 30 560 50 0 20640 35104
58 41714 RAJENDRA MISHRA 31 43500 14790 1800 612 7830 0 0 68532 0 0 0 20000 30 0 0 0 20030 48502
59 100155 POOJA 31 18000 6120 900 306 0 0 0 25326 0 0 0 0 30 370 50 0 450 24876

3669900 1247766 131400 44676 512028 340267 700 5946737 307100 243052 340267 545000 3510 7840 700 46966 1494435 4452302
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1 39685 DURGA DUTT PATHAK PRINCIPAL 31 102800 34952 3600 1224 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 3330 GAYATRI DEVI VICE PRINCIPAL 31 95500 32470 3600 1224 17190 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 40439 VINEETA RAI PGT HINDI 31 92700 31518 3600 1224 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 8792 LAL BABU MAHATO PGT COMMERCE 31 75400 25636 3600 1224 13572 14145 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 57356 RAVI KANT VERMA PGT CHEMISTRY 31 60400 20536 1800 612 10872 11331 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 53691 SUSHEEL KUMAR PGT CHEMISTRY 31 66000 22440 1800 612 11880 12382 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 56468 AVINASH PANDEY PGT ENGLISH 31 73200 24888 7200 2448 13176 13732 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 46488 ASHUTOSH KUMAR PANDEY PGT HINDI 31 68000 23120 3600 1224 0 12757 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
9 62075 BRIJESH KUMAR CHAURASIA PGT PHYSICS 31 56900 19346 1800 612 10242 10674 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 51712 RACHNA GUPTA PGT COMP.SCI 31 73200 24888 3600 1224 13176 13732 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 19827 BINKTESH SINGH PGT HISTORY 31 76500 26010 1800 612 13770 14351 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 39944 SHAILENDRA KUMAR PGT PHYSICS 31 82400 28016 3600 1224 14832 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 48032 HEMLATA BHARTI PGT GEO 31 64100 21794 1800 612 11538 12025 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 68698 SANTOSH KUMAR GUPTA PGT ECON 31 55200 18768 1800 612 9936 10356 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 68289 AJIT SINGH PGT ENGLISH 31 55200 18768 1800 612 0 10356 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
16 27304 SHRAVAN KUMAR PGT MATHS 31 66000 22440 1800 612 11880 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
17 52275 PALLAVI THAKUR PGT BIO. TECH 31 73200 24888 3600 1224 13176 13732 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
18 10799 P K ROY PGT BIO 31 78800 26792 1800 612 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
19 55490 ANAND SRIVASTAVA PGT MATHS 31 66000 22440 1800 612 11880 12382 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 25939 DURGAWATI TIWARI TGT  HINDI 31 83600 28424 1800 612 15048 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 41765 YOGENDRA KUMAR PATHAK TGT MATH 31 81200 27608 1800 612 14616 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 23675 NARENDRA PANDEY TGT SANSKRIT 31 76500 26010 1800 612 13770 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 41915 RAJESH KR UPADHYAYA TGT ENGLISH 31 74300 25262 1800 612 13374 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 40834 DURGESH KUMAR SINGH TGT MATH 31 72100 24514 1800 612 12978 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 40023 ANANT PRASAD MISHRA TGT S SCIENCE 31 70000 23800 1800 612 12600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
26 11652 SHAMBHU NATH SINGH TGT S.SCI 31 66000 22440 1800 612 11880 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
27 43587 V P PANDEY TGT HINDI 31 70000 23800 3600 1224 12600 13132 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
28 60042 BRIJESH KUMAR SINGH TGT ENGLISH 31 55200 18768 3600 1224 0 10356 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
29 78292 PRAGYA TIWARI TGT HINDI 31 49000 16660 3600 1224 0 9192 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 1398 PRADEEP KUMAR TGT SC 31 81200 27608 1800 612 14616 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
31 1661 M P SINGH TGT MATH 31 68000 23120 1800 612 12240 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



32 49511 POONAM GUPTA TGT ART 31 62200 21148 1800 612 11196 11669 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



33 51652 MAHESH PRAJAPATI TGT WET 31 66000 22440 1800 612 0 12382 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 56845 KULDEEP PAL TGT P&HE 31 56900 19346 1800 612 10242 10674 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
35 48496 SURABHI SRIVASTAVA TGT LIBRARY 31 60400 20536 1800 612 10872 11331 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
36 46637 JAY PRAKASH SHARMA HM 31 53600 18224 1800 612 9648 10055 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
37 30853 GEETA MISHRA PRT 31 68000 23120 1800 612 12240 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
38 10893 BRAJENDRA NATH UPADHYAYPRT 31 66000 22440 1800 612 11880 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
39 36812 MADHU SRIVASTAVA PRT 31 66000 22440 1800 612 11880 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
40 42014 NEELAM BHARTI PRT 31 68000 23120 1800 612 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
41 42012 MANORAMA MAURYA PRT 31 64100 21794 1800 612 11538 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
42 23663 SHOBHA PANDEY PRT 31 68000 23120 1800 612 12240 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
43 34729 DHARMENDRA SINGH PRT 31 60400 20536 1800 612 10872 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
44 9410 BABITA SINGH PRT 31 52000 17680 1800 612 9360 9755 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
45 44991 GIRAJA SHANKAR PRT 31 52000 17680 1800 612 0 9755 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
46 68181 RENU YADAV PRT 31 41100 13974 1800 612 7398 7710 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
47 45043 GEETA KUMARI PRT 31 55200 18768 1800 612 9936 10356 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
48 48316 DEEPTI DWEVIDI PRT 31 49000 16660 1800 612 8820 9192 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
49 68207 SH SATISH KUMAR MAURYA PRT 31 41100 13974 1800 612 0 7710 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
50 78785 NAMITA GUPTA PRT 31 38700 13158 1800 612 0 7260 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
51 81419 NEETU GOND PRT 31 38700 13158 1800 612 6966 7260 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
52 78880 MANOJ KUMAR PRT 31 38700 13158 3600 1224 6966 7260 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
53 49047 NIRAJ KUMAR MISHRA PRT MUSIC 31 49000 16660 1800 612 8820 9192 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 41829 RAJIV PANDEY ASO 31 60400 20536 1800 612 10872 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
55 41960 ARVIND KUMAR SINGH SSA 31 42800 14552 1800 612 7704 0 700 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 79415 NASEER AHMAD KHAN JSA 31 21700 7378 900 306 3906 4071 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
57 40889 CHAUTHI RAM GRP D 31 39800 13532 1800 612 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
58 41714 RAJENDRA MISHRA GRP D 31 43500 14790 1800 612 7830 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
59 100155 POOJA GRP D 31 18000 6120 900 306 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3669900 1247766 131400 44676 512028 340267 700 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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0 0 0 142576 15000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10000 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 149984 15000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40000 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 129042 15000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20000 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 133577 9000 0 0 0 10104 14145 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 105551 4000 0 0 0 8094 11331 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 115114 5000 0 0 0 8844 12382 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 134644 10000 0 0 0 9809 13732 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 108701 5000 0 0 0 9112 12757 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 99574 1000 0 0 0 7625 10674 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 129820 10000 0 0 0 9809 13732 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 133043 12000 0 0 0 10251 14351 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 130072 7000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40000 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 111869 5000 0 0 0 8589 12025 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 96672 4000 0 0 0 7397 10356 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 86736 2000 0 0 0 7397 10356 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 102732 7000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15000 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 129820 10000 0 0 0 9809 13732 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 108004 12000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 55000 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 115114 10000 0 0 0 8844 12382 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 129484 12000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7000 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 125836 11000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25000 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 118692 8000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 55000 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 115348 1000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35000 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 112004 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 108812 9000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25000 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 102732 7000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17000 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 124356 1000 0 0 0 9380 13132 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 89148 1000 0 0 0 7397 10356 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 79676 100 0 0 0 6566 9192 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 125836 1000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 105772 5000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25000 0 0 0 0 0



0 0 0 108625 7000 0 0 0 8335 11669 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



0 0 0 103234 6000 0 0 0 8844 12382 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 99574 3000 0 0 0 7625 10674 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 105551 4000 0 0 0 8094 11331 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 93939 4000 0 0 0 7182 10055 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 105772 6000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15000 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 102732 7000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15000 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 102732 6000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5000 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 93532 5000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20000 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 99844 7000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6000 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 105772 8000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15000 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 94220 7000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10000 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 91207 3000 0 0 0 6968 9755 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 81847 3000 0 0 0 6968 9755 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 72594 500 0 0 0 5507 7710 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 96672 3000 0 0 0 7397 10356 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 86084 3000 0 0 0 6566 9192 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 65196 1000 0 0 0 5507 7710 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 61530 1000 0 0 0 5186 7260 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 68496 500 0 0 0 5186 7260 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 70908 1000 0 0 0 5186 7260 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 86084 2000 0 0 0 6566 9192 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 94220 5000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25000 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 68168 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25000 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 38261 0 0 0 0 2908 4071 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 55744 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20000 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 68532 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20000 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 25326 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0  5946737 307100 0 0 0 243052 340267 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 545000 0 0 0 0 0
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0 0 0 120 0 0 750 50 0 0 40000 65920 76656
0 0 0 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 55120 94864
0 0 0 60 0 0 560 50 0 0 0 35670 93372
0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33309 100268
0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23485 82066
0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26286 88828
0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33601 101043
0 0 0 60 0 0 560 50 0 0 0 27539 81162
0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19359 80215
0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33601 96219
0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36662 96381
0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 47060 83012
0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25674 86195
0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21813 74859
0 0 0 60 0 0 560 50 0 0 0 20423 66313
0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22060 80672
0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33601 96219
0 0 0 60 0 0 560 50 0 0 0 67670 40334
0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31286 83828
0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19060 110424
0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36060 89776
0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 63060 55632
0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36060 79288
0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 111944
0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34060 74752
0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24060 78672
0 0 0 60 0 0 560 50 0 0 0 24182 100174
0 0 0 60 0 0 560 50 0 0 0 19423 69725
0 0 0 60 0 0 560 50 0 0 0 16528 63148
0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1060 124776
0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30060 75712



0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27064 81561



0 0 0 60 0 0 560 50 0 0 0 27896 75338
0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21359 78215
0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23485 82066
0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21297 72642
0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21060 84712
0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22060 80672
0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11060 91672
0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25060 68472
0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13060 86784
0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23060 82712
0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17060 77160
0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19783 71424
0 0 0 60 0 0 560 50 0 0 0 20393 61454
0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13777 58817
0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20813 75859
0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18818 67266
0 0 0 60 0 0 560 50 0 0 0 14887 50309
0 0 0 60 0 0 560 50 0 0 6966 21082 40448
0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13006 55490
0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13506 57402
0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17818 68266
0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30060 64160
0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25030 43138
0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7009 31252
0 0 0 30 0 0 560 50 0 0 0 20640 35104
0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20030 48502
0 0 0 30 0 0 370 50 0 0 0 450 24876
0 0 0 3510 0 0 7840 700 0 0 46966 1494435 4452302
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